FINAL RESULTS MICHIGAN CLASS A TRACK & PIELD MBET  JUNE 3, 1989 - E.N.U. OLDS-MARGHALL TRACK - YPSILANTI

WOMENS 3200 M. RELAY WOMENS 400 MTR RELAY 'v
Pl Numb Name Gd Tean Tine/Dist Pl Numb Name Gd Tean Tine/Dist
1 CLARKSTON H.S. 9:22.6 1 21 DETROIT CASS TECH . 148,82
' Carrie Roester Jenny Mahler Chelsea Young Trinette Johnson
Nichole Chinavore  Soaya Schaffer Sonya Knight Shemeakia Dunwoody
2 81 fTROY H.S. 9:24.2 2 2 AHN ARBOR PIOREER 149,06
3 83 WBST BLOOMPIELD H.S. 9:30.9 3 36 PLINT CENTRAL H.S. 149,47
4 14 DEARBORN EDSEL FORD 9:32.6 4 86 YPSILANTI H.S. 149,55
5 9  BRIGHTON H. §. 9:37.6 § 44 GRAND RPDS 0T HILLS 150,17
6 4  ANN ARBOR PIONEER 9:39.9 6 29 DETROIT MUMFORD H.S. :150.32
7 39 FPLINT KEARSLEY H.S. 9:45.8 7 56 LANSING BASTERN H.S. :50.34
8 62 MUSKEGON MONA SHORES 9:45.9 8§ 19 DETROIT COOLEY H.S. 150,53
WOMENS 80©@ MTR RELAY WOMENS 1600@ M. RELAY
1 87 YPSILANTI H.S. 1:41.6 1 1 ANN ARBOR PIONEER 3:58.4
Nicole Wilson Noyette Wilson Latonia Payne Heather Brown
Shanta Covington Camay Thurman Ashanit Harris Crystal Braddock
2 22 DETROIT CASS TECH 1:42.9 2 28 DEYROIT MUMFORD H.S. 4:02.9
3 30 DETROIT MUMPORD H.S. 1:42.5 3 80 TROY H.S. 4:03.2
4 37 FLINT CENTRAL H.S. 1:43.2 4 48 HOLLAND WEST OTTAWA 4:04.6
§ 3 ARN ARBOR PIONEER 1:43.4 5 61 MUSKEGOR MONA SHORES 4:05.3
6 41 FLINT NORTHERKN H.S. 1:44.7 6 64 PONTIAC CENTRAL 4:06.8
7 71 ROCHESTER ADAMS 1:46.2 7 10  CLARKSTON H.S. My O 4:07.4
8 45 GRAND RPDS 0TY HILLS 1:46.5 8 24 DETROIT DENBY H.S. ,q);:¥n015;7;229 4:08.2
2,
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PINAL RESULTS MICHIGAR CLASS A TRACK & FIELD MBRY JUKE 3, 1989 - E.M.U. OLDS-MARSHALL TRACK - YPSILANTI 4:VV
WOMENS 100 M HURDLES WOMENS 162@ MTR RUN
Pl Numb Hame Gd Tean Tine/Dist Pl Numb Name Gd Tean Tine/Dist
1 249 DARCHELLE ROSS 12 DETROIT CASS TECH 114,32 1 186 NICHOLE CHINAVARE 12 CLARKSTON H.S. 5:12.2
2 438 JULIE BROWN 12 JACKSOR H.§. 114,63 2 657 JULIB BARKS 16 UTICA H.S. §:12.3
3 477 KATRINA JONES 11 LANSING BASTERN 1H.§. 114,96 3 130 TERA FURS!? 11 ANN ARBOR PIONEER 5:12.9
4 164 TANESHIA WBLCH 11 BENTON HARBOR H. §. 115.29 4 673 COLLEEN YUEN 12 WALLED LAKE CENTRAL  5:13.6
5 267 WILSHAWN LAKEY 11 DETROIT DBNBY H.§. 115,21 5 651 KRISTI MCKINSON 12 TROY H.S. 5:15.9
6 506 STACY PRITCHARD 11 MIDLAND DOW H.S. 115,51 6 184 CARRIE ROBSER 16 CLARKSTON H.S. 5:15.4
7 367 MARJONA HOWARD 11 FLINT RORTHERN H.§. 115,56 T 467 MICHBLLE SCHABPER 10 FALAMAZOO LOY NORRIX  5:15.5
8 698 DELANI MANK 11 YPSILARTI H.S. :15.64 8 316 JENNIEER KIEL 11 FARMINGTON H.S. §5:17.5
WOMENS 10@ MTR DASH WOMENS 4@0@ MTR DASH
1 123 CRYSTAL BRADDOCK 12 ANN ARBOR PIONEER :11.84 1 299 CHARLOTTE WILLIANS 11 DETROIT PERSHING 187.9
» 344 PATRICE VERDUN 12 PLINY CENTRAL H.S. 11,99 2 264 DAWN MCPARLIN 12 DETROIT DENBY H.S. :158.8
255 TRINETTB JOHNSON 12 DETROIT CASS TECH 112,10 3 444 DENISE RYSDYK 12 JENISON H.S. 159.6
4 220 YUETTE SMILEY 12 DETROIT CENTRAL H.S. 112,47 4 126 HEATHER BROWN 18 ANN ARBOR PIONEBR :59.7
§ 394 JOSIE CARTER 11 GRAND RAPIDS CRESTON 112,48 4 342 ANTONICE BIBBS 10 PLINT CENTRAL H.S. 159.7
6 700 NICOLE WILSON 11 YPSILARTI H.S. 112,50 6 594 JEANNE WARD 11 ROCHESTER H.S. :59.8
7 343 KAYCE SHEPARD 12 FLINT CENTRAL H.§. 112,52 7 169 TERRI MCDOWELL 11 BIRMINGHAM SEAHOLN :59.9
8 165 YOLANDA FERGUSOR 11 BENTON HARBOR H. §. 112,60 8 138 LISA HICKNAN 9 ADRIAK H. §. 160.90
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FINAL PBSULYS MICHIGAN -CLASS A TRACK & FPIBLD MBET

WOMENS 300 M HURDLES

unb Name

121
101
574
659
136
478
249
355

NICOLE FRANKLIN
JENNIFER STEINER
MELISSA CLUBB
WENDY PETZ
JEENIFER COLVIA
KSHIA AGEE
DARCHELLE ROSS
JULIE SCHOTTER

Gd Tean

11 ANN ARBOR PIOREER

11 ANN ARBOR HURON H.S§.
12 PORYT HUROK H.S.

12 WARRER COUSINO H.S.
12 ADRIAKR H. §.

11 LANSING EASTERN H.S.
12 DETROIT CASS TECH
12 FLINT KEARSLEY H.S.

WOMENS 8@@ MTR RUN

669
381
652
464
547
529
618
251

PINAL RESULTS MICHIGAK CLASS A TRACK & FIELD MEET

AMIRA DANFORTH

LIZ BOLDER

KRISTIE WESTERBY
CHRISTINA MCKINREY
ANGELA WILLIANS
KRISTER CROUCH
JESSICA KLUGE
KINYETTA KKOX

10 WEST BLOOMFIELD H.S.
12 GROSSE POINTE NORTH
12 TROY H.S.

12 KALAMAZ00 LOY RORRIX
12 PORTIAC CENTRAL

11 MUSKBGON MONA SHORRS
11 SAIRY JOHNS H.S.

11 DRTROIT CASS TECH

WOMENS LONG JUMP
New R -Beats
Pl Numb Name

255
137
4mn
13
139
381
564
392

TRINETTE JOHNSON
LASHAWNDA CROWE
KATRINA JONES
GWER WENTLAND
SHELLEY DAVIS
LIZ BOLDER

SARAH TODD
TANISHA MAZE

Gd Tean

12 DETROIT CASS TBCH
10 ADRIAN H. §.

11 LANSING EASTERK H.S.
11 GRAKD BLANRC H.S.

10- ADRIAR H. §.

12 GROSSE POINTE NORTH
19 PORTAGE CENTRAL H.§.
11 GRARD RAPIDS CHRIST.

WOMENS SHOT PUT

366
431

39
162
511
175
369
163

LATONYA WHITE
CHRIS MUDGET
KARRIE BRAUN

KARTN QUICK

ERINN WIKARYASZ
MELISSA AARDENMA
TVERSA RICKS
SHARKET HUDDLESTOR

12 FLIRT KORTHERN H.S.

11 HOLLARD WEST 0TTAWA

12 JACKSON H.S.

11 BATTLE CREEK CERTRAL
11 NILFORD H.S.

12 CHARLOTTE H. §.

12 FLINT HORTHERN H.S.

11 BENTON HARBOR H. §.

JUNE 3, 1989

Tine/Dist

144,
146,
146,
146,
147,
147,
147,
147,

2:13.
2:15,
2:15,
2:19,
2:21,
2:21.
2
2

124

JUNE 3, 1989

99
§1
84
94
16
29
37
62

91
28

01
64
69

.01
124,

10

Tine/Dist

19:08.
18:02.

18:

44:03,
42:03,
42:02.
41:03,
39:02.
38:09.
38:04.
36:10.

17: 4.
16:11,
16:10.
16: 4,
16: ¢4,

25

15
15
15

25
15

23
18
25
25

- B.M.U. OLDS-MARSHALL TRACK - YPSILANTI

WOMENS 20@ MTR DASH

Pl Numb Name

123
344
252
394
165
697
150
137
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CRYSTAL BRADDOCK
PATRICE VERDUN
SHEMBAKIA DUNWOODY
JOSIE CARTER
YOLANDA FERGUSON
CAMAY THURMAN
COLLETTE SAVAGE
LASHAWNDA CROWE

WOMENS 3200
New R -Beats

466
202
492
513
528
129
408
637
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KAREN PERRY
NEREDITH SAILLANT
JANET NOVALLO
JULIE MOORE
HBATHER SWINBURKE
SYLVIA MARINO
MBLISSA MODDBRMAN
STEPHANIE WALTOR

Gd Tean

12 ARN ARBOR PIONEER

12 FLINT CENTRAL H.§.

9 DETROIT CASS TECH

11 GRARD RAPIDS CRESTOR
11 BENTON HARBOR H. §.
9 TYPSILANTI H.S.

11 BAY CITY JOHN GLEN
10 ADRIAR H. §.

MTR RUN

12 KALANAZOO LOY NORRIX
12 DEARBORK EDSEL FORD
12 ¥.C.L"ANSE CRS NORTH
12 MILFORD LAKRLARD

11 MUSKEGON MONA SHORES
10 ANN ARBOR PIOKBER

12 GRANDVILLE H.S§.

10 TRAVERSE CITY H.S.

E.M.U. OLDS-MARSHALL TRACK - TYPSILANTI

WOMENS DISCUS

(a1
—

366
160
674
246
440
§11
124
431

CO ~3 O N & LW B

Humb Name

LATONYA WHITE
COLLEEN RETHERFORD
TAMNY GIBSON
ATHARNA CROSBY
KARRIE BRAWN

ERINN WIRARYASZ
DIA BUDDIN

CHRIS MUDGET

Gd Tean

12 PLIRY NORTHERN H.S.
12 BAY CITY WESTERR

12 WALLED LAKE WESTERN
12 DETROIT CASS TECH
12 JACKSON H.S.

11 MILFORD H.S§.

12 ANN ARBOR PIONEER
11 HOLLARD WEST QTTAWA

WOMENS HIGH JUMP

3N
481
648
505
346
307
5§73
119
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GWEN WENTLAND
REBECCA WILLEY
ANRA JONTORY
KIN CARL
YESHIMBRA GRAY
WENDY HALL
JENNIEER PERRY
NARYBETH NOUNT

11 GRAND BLAKC H.S.

10 LIVONIA LADYW0OD

11 TROY H.3.

11 NIDLAND DOV H.S.

11 FLT CARMAN-AINSWORTH
12 BAST KENTWOOD H.S.
10 PORT HURON KORTHERN
18 GREENVILLE H.S.

Tine/Dist

124.9
125,54
125,64
126.02
:126.05
126,32
:126.6
126.6

11:03.2

11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

10,78
14.50
0.6
23.8
33.3
34.7%
39.34

Tine/Dist

123:

121:
119:
119:
116:
114:
112:
111
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1
6
§
4,
4.
3
3
3
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TIME 19:25 WOMENS SCORES THRU - COMPLETE

1 ANN ARBOR PIONEER 70.50
2 DETROIT CASS TECH 58.00

3 FLINT CENTRAL H.S. 33.50
4 TROY H.S. 30.00

5 FLINT NORTHERN H.S. 27.00
6 CLARKSTON H.S. 25.00

7 YPSILANTI H.S. 22.00
8 ADRIAN H. S. 18.00

8 JACKSON H.S. 18.00
10 DETROIT MUMFORD H.S. 17.00
10 KALAMAZOO LOY NORRIX 17.00
10 LANSING EASTERN H.S. 17.00
13 WEST BLOOMFIELD H.S. 16.00
14 GRAND BLANC H.S. 15.00
15 HOLLAND WEST OTTAWA 14.00
16 DEARBORN EDSEL FORD 13.00
16 DETROIT DENBY H.S. 13.00
18 MUSKEGON MONA SHORES 12.00
19 BENTON HARBOR H. S. 11.00
19 GROSSE POINTE NORTH 11.00
21 DETROIT PERSHING 10.00
22 GRAND RAPIDS CRESTON 9.00
23 ANN ARBOR HURON H.S. 8.00
23 BAY CITY WESTERN 8.00
23 UTICA H.S. 8.00
23 LIVONIA LADYWOOD 8.00
27 MIDLAND DOW H.S. 7.50
28 MILFORD H.S. 7.00
28 PONTIAC CENTRAL 7.00
30 JENISON H.S. 6.00
30 M.C.L'ANSE CRS NORTH 6.900
30 PORT HURON H.S. 6.00
30 WALLED LAKE WESTERN 6.00
34 BATTLE CREEK CENTRAL 5.00
34 DETROIT CENTRAL H.S. 5.00
34 GR.RPDS OTTAWA HILLS 5.00
34 MILFORD LAKELAND 5.00
34 WALLED LAKE CENTRAL 5.00
34 WARREN COUSINO H.S. 5.00
49 FLT CARMAN-AINSWORTH 4.50
41 BRIGHTON H. S. 4.00
42 CHARLOTTE H. 8. 3.00
42 FLINT KEARSLEY H.S. 3.00
42 EAST KENTWOOD H.S. 3.00
42 ROCHESTER H.S. 3.00
46 BAY CITY JOHN GLEN 2.00
46 BIRMINGHAM SEAHOLM 2.00
46 GRANDVILLE H.S. 2.00
46 PORT HURON NORTHERN 2.00
46 PORTAGE CENTRAL H.S. 2.00
46 ROCHESTER ADAMS 2.00
46 SAINT JOHNS H.S. 2.00
53 DETROIT COOLEY H.S. 1.00
53 FARMINGTON H.S. 1.00
53 GRAND RAPIDS CHRIST. 1.00
53 GREENVILLE H.S. 1.00
53 TRAVERSE CITY H.S. 1.00



